Oregon Federation of Square and Round Dance Clubs

1st Monday September 7 2020
Eager Beavers PR-E|

2nd Thursday September 10 2020
ReVUN'Q R-E|l

2nd Friday September 11 2020

R Square D MS,P,R-E,I
2nd Saturday September 12 2020

Rosetown Ramblers MS,P

Rosetown Ramblers MS,P

2nd Sunday September 13 2020
ReVUN'Q R-E|l

3rd Sunday September 20 2020
Muddy Frogs MSR-E

4th Thursday September 24 2020
Sunset Promenaders MS,P,R-E,I

4th Saturday September 26 2020
R Square D MS,P,R-E,I

Salem

Kelso

Oak Grove
Oak Grove

Salem

Milton-Freewater

Kelso

Salem Square Dance Center, 3695 45th Av NE

Kelso Senior Center, 106 NW 8th Ave.

Oak Grove Community Club, 14496 SE Cedar Ave
Oak Grove Community Club, 14496 SE Cedar Ave

Salem Square Dance Center, 3695 45th Av NE

Milton-Freewater Comm Bldg, NE 5th and Ward

Kelso Senior Center, 106 NW 8th Ave.

Page 1

503-645-2414

503-508-0539

360-431-7553

503-737-5682
503-737-5682

503-508-0539

541-861-9055

503-640-3383

360-431-7553

When and Where, September 2020

8:00 AM

7:00 PM

Dark

7:30 PM
7:30 PM

5:00 PM

2:00 PM

8:00 AM

Dark



