## Oregon Federation of Square and Round Dance Clubs

1st Monday September 7 2020 Eager Beavers	P,R-E,I		,	503-645-2414	8:00 AM
2nd Thursday September 10 2020 ReVuN'Q	<b>)</b> R-E,I	Salem	Salem Square Dance Center, 3695 45th Av NE	503-508-0539	7:00 PM
2nd Friday September 11 2020					
R Square D	MS,P,R-E,I	Kelso	Kelso Senior Center, 106 NW 8th Ave.	360-431-7553	Dark
2nd Saturday September 12 2020	)				
Rosetown Ramblers	MS,P	Oak Grove	Oak Grove Community Club, 14496 SE Cedar Ave	503-737-5682	7:30 PM
Rosetown Ramblers	MS,P	Oak Grove	Oak Grove Community Club, 14496 SE Cedar Ave	503-737-5682	7:30 PM
2nd Sunday September 13 2020					
ReVuN'Q	R-E,I	Salem	Salem Square Dance Center, 3695 45th Av NE	503-508-0539	5:00 PM
3rd Sunday September 20 2020					
Muddy Frogs	MS,R-E	Milton-Freewater	Milton-Freewater Comm Bldg, NE 5th and Ward	541-861-9055	2:00 PM
4th Thursday September 24 2020	)				
Sunset Promenaders	MS,P,R-E,I		,	503-640-3383	8:00 AM
4th Saturday September 26 2020					
R Square D	MS,P,R-E,I	Kelso	Kelso Senior Center, 106 NW 8th Ave.	360-431-7553	Dark